
 NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR :  GB ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES  PRIVATE  LIMITED

DATE OF 
RECEIPT

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM 

ADMITTED

NATURE OF 
CLAIM

AMOUNT 
COVERED BY 
GUARANTEE

% share 
intotal 
claims 

admitted

1 GB Food Ois Pvt Ltd - 
Related party

27.08.2018 & 
29.08.2018

90,00,000        -                                            -   -                   0 NIL NA 90,00,000        NIL Claim in not proper form 
and not sent by mail and 

reply sent on 28.08.18

2 Ganga Cauvery Finance- 
Related party

29.08.2018      2,02,41,160                          -                        -   -                   0 NIL NA 2,02,41,160     NIL Provisionally accepted but 
revised stakeholders list is 

being filed to NCLT for 
modification as claim is not 

in proper form

REMARKS  IF ANY
AMOUNT OF 
CONTINGENT 

CLAIM

AMOUNT OF ANY 
MUTUAL DUES, 
THAT MAY BE 

SET OFF

 AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM 

REJECTED 

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM UNDER 
VERIFICATION

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION 06.08.2018
LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS  AS ON  06.08.2018 AND UPDATED TILL 15.11.22

SL. 
NO.

NAME OF CREDITOR

     LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO 
ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS)

DETAILS OF CLAIMS RECEIVED DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED

in proper form

3 Megha Sakariya 
International Pvt Ltd

29.08.2018 & 
31.08.18

     1,87,90,081 
                         -                        -   -                   0 NIL NA

     1,87,90,081  NIL 
Intimated on 16.11.2022

4 Nishank Sakariya 29.08.2018 & 
31.08.18

     1,56,38,911 36,29,579           
                     -   -                   0 NIL NA 1,20,09,332     

 NIL 
Intimated on 16.11.2022

5 Mohindra Finvest Pvt Ltd 29.08.2018 & 
31.08.18

     3,75,80,160 
-                                            -   -                   0 NIL NA

     3,75,80,160  NIL 
Intimated on 16.11.2022

6 Meena Sakariya 29.08.2018 & 
31.08.18

     3,62,42,654 1,69,12,115        
                     -   -                   0 NIL NA 1,93,30,539     

 NIL 
Intimated on 16.11.2022

7 Narendra Sakariya HUF 29.08.2018 & 
31.08.18

     1,91,47,138 
-                                            -   -                   0 NIL NA

     1,91,47,138  NIL 
Intimated on 16.11.2022

15,66,40,104   2,05,41,694        13,60,98,410   

 


